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Public Information Officers

S.No. Designation

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Vice-Chancellor

Registrar

P.R.O

Public Information Officers (P10)

(Uls. 5(1) of RTI Act,2005)

Director (Academic)

Director (LSSD)

Director (Material & Publications)
Director (EMR&RC)

Director (CSTD)

Director (GRCR&D)

Director (CIQA)

Finace Officer

Controller of Examinations

Head, University Library

In-charge, Computer Centre

UGC & DEB Affairs (Development
Officer)

Executive Engineer

Public Relations Officer
Liason Officer, SC/ST Cell
In-Charge, WDEC

Deputy Registrar (Administration)

Joint Director/Deputy
Director/Assistant Director/Co-
ordinator

Appellate Authority
Public Information Officers (P10)
Nodal Officer

Branch

All matters relating to Academic
Branch

All matters relating to Student Services

Branch

All matters relating to Material
Production Branch

All matters relating to Audio Video
Production & Research Centre

All matters relating to Centre for
Staff Training & Development

All matters relating to GRADE
Branch

All matters relating to Centre for
Internal Quality Assurance

All matters relating to Finance
Branch

All matters relating to Examination
Branch

All matters relating to University
Library

All matters relating to Computer
Centre

All matters relating to University
Development

All matters relating to Engineering
Branch

All matters relating to University
Information

All matters relating to SC/ST
Students

All matters relating to Women
Development & Extension Centre

All matters relating to University
Administration

Tel.No
040-23680200
040-23680211
040-23680209

Tel.No

040-23680411

040-23680281

040-23680371

040-23680321

040-23680361

040-23680341

040-23680443

040-23680261

040-23680241

040-23680311

040-23680351

040-23680221

040-23680231

040-23680210

040-23680227

040-23680229

040-23680212

All matters relating to the concerned Regional Co-
ordination Centres/Study Centres of the University



