Dr. B .R.AMBEDKAR OPEN UNIVERSITYProf. G. Ram Reddy Marg, Road No 46, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033

Public Information Officers

S.No.	Designation		Tel.No
1.	Vice-Chancellor	Appellate Authority	040-23680200
2.	Registrar	Public Information Officers (PIO)	040-23680211
3.	P.R.O	Nodal Officer	040-23680209
S.No.	Public Information Officers (PIO) (U/s. 5(1) of RTI Act,2005)	Branch	Tel.No
1.	Director (Academic)	All matters relating to Academic Branch	040-23680411
2.	Director (LSSD)	All matters relating to Student Services Branch	040-23680281
3.	Director (Material & Publications)	All matters relating to Material Production Branch	040-23680371
4.	Director (EMR&RC)	All matters relating to Audio Video Production & Research Centre	040-23680321
5.	Director (CSTD)	All matters relating to Centre for Staff Training & Development	040-23680361
6.	Director (GRCR&D)	All matters relating to GRADE Branch	040-23680341
7.	Director (CIQA)	All matters relating to Centre for Internal Quality Assurance	040-23680443
8.	Finace Officer	All matters relating to Finance Branch	040-23680261
9.	Controller of Examinations	All matters relating to Examination Branch	040-23680241
10.	Head, University Library	All matters relating to University Library	040-23680311
11.	In-charge, Computer Centre	All matters relating to Computer Centre	040-23680351
12.	UGC & DEB Affairs (Development Officer)	All matters relating to University Development	040-23680221
13.	Executive Engineer	All matters relating to Engineering Branch	040-23680231
14.	Public Relations Officer	All matters relating to University Information	040-23680210
15.	Liason Officer, SC/ST Cell	All matters relating to SC/ST Students	040-23680227
16.	In-Charge, WDEC	All matters relating to Women Development & Extension Centre	040-23680229
17.	Deputy Registrar (Administration)	All matters relating to University Administration	040-23680212
18.	Joint Director/Deputy Director/Assistant Director/Co- ordinator	All matters relating to the concerned Regional Co- ordination Centres/Study Centres of the University	